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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIQNS 

Gov 

A. Name of Committee: Shelter Insurance Kansas PAC 

Address: 1817 W Broadway 

,, nta1 Eth· 
ics Co 

I On 

City and Zip Code: Columbia, 65218 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee _i'__ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ............................... -... -_ ................................... .. 0.00 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 809.96 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines l and 2) ..................................... ·-· ................ .. 809.96 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ___ .......................... .. 0.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...................................... -.. -· 809.96 

6. In~Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... O.OD 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 0.00 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7125/2016 

Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Shelter Insurance Kansas PAC 

(Name ofPa11y Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

l.//:J.O J zol h- Polly-Faulkner Ins Agency Inc 

7121 I VJI b 1125 S Rock Rd, Suite 5 
1 Wichita, KS 67207 

l/ /Jo f'ZO\b- Jodi Ocadiz 
'/-Z..l/Vifb 742 N Andover Rd #5 

Andover, KS 67002 

lf}Jo/ZRJl{,- Kenneth Gooch 
,, l. PO Box 785 7/2..l/Zbl~ Belle Plaine, KS 67013 

Llf"J,o /iel &- Robert Rogers 
7/"Zl/"l-OJ"" 2610 S Seneca St, Suite 101 

Wichita, KS 67217 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Commissioned Agent 

Commissioned Agent 

Commissioned Agent 

Commissioned Agent 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Cllock Loan E fonds 
Oth~r 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

P. 2/2 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$124.98 

$150.00 

$75.00 

$60.00 

$409.98 

$409.98 

$399.98 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$809.96 
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