KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS SUL 25 2016

	-Overn	
A.	Name of Committee: Shelter Insurance Kansas PAC	thics Commission
	Address: 1817 W Broadway	"ISSION
	City and Zip Code: Columbia, 65218	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016)	0.00
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	809.96
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	809.96
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	0.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	809.96
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been example and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean 7/25/2016 Signature of Treasurer	tie intennonal
Dа	te Signature of Treasurer	
	CEC	FAUM DAY 2016

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Shelter	Insurance	Kansas	PAC
---------	-----------	--------	-----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash Choo	Chock	Loan	E fands Other	Loan or Other Receipt
4/30/2016- 7/21/2016	Polly-Faulkner Ins Agency Inc 1125 S Rock Rd, Suite 5 Wichita, KS 67207	Commissioned Agent				✓	\$124.98
4/30/2016-7/21/2016	Jodi Ocadiz 742 N Andover Rd #5 Andover, KS 67002	Commissioned Agent				✓	\$150,00
4/30/2016- 7/21/2016	Kenneth Gooch PO Box 785 Belle Plaine, KS 67013	Commissioned Agent				✓	\$75.00
4/30/296- 7/21/2016	Robert Rogers 2610 S Seneca St, Suite 101 Wichita, KS 67217	Commissioned Agent				✓	\$60.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$409.98

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$409.98
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$399.98
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$809.96

Page of _